
/

2019 KING KONG
NATURAL CLASSIC

NOVEMBER 9, 2019

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 * Jelani Jackman * 5

2 1 Geerthanan Ambalavanan 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Anthony Siljanovski 5

2 4 Fara Rezaeian 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Dan Abulfathi 5

2 177 Gilles Guertin 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Jeff Adams 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Jelani Jackman 5

2 11 Elvin Owusu 10

3 9 Dominic Battaglia 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Dan Abulfathi 5

2 4 Fara Rezaeian 10
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Lorenzo Mitchell 5

2 5 Anthony Siljanovski 10

3 17 Matthew Wilkie 15

4 25 Sean Collins 20

5 14 Asibolah Ghousy 25
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Rolando Ventura 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Christophe Lubrano 5

2 19 Bashir Fadel 10

3 18 Steven Davis 15

4 21 Paolo Pitassio 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Kirk Randall 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Elvin Owusu 5

2 16 Rolando Ventura 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Parfait Fiogbe 5

2 27 Chris Mantovani 10

3 24 Joel Lausen 15

4 18 Steven Davis 20

5 9 Dominic Battaglia 26

6 21 Paolo Pitassio 29
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Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 * Lorenzo Mitchell * 5

2 28 Paul Joanis 10

3 19 Bashir Fadel 16

4 29 Nick Plummer 20

5 17 Matthew Wilkie 24
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Justin Tritt 8

2 40 Daniel Long 11

3 41 Patrick Magarelli 12

4 45 Mengjie Qu 22

5 44 Yuxuan Qin 23

6 42 Maxim Marchuk 32

7 33 Paul Di Leo 33

8 46 Michael Reid 39

9 36 Shevaun Jones 45

10 47 Amirhossein Shajari 50

11 13 Colton Combden 55

12 37 Nathan Kennedy 61

13 34 Vincent Doherty 64

14 2 Adam Khreis 70

15 49 Kareem Whyte 75

16 32 Joseph Denny 80

16 35 Gihyun Hong 80

16 38 Mohammed Khan 80

16 39 Mike Lacroix 80

16 43 Preston Pereira 80

16 51 Ryan Zeltner 80

16 173 Nathaniel McKenzie 80

16 179 Yekun Xu 80

NS 30 Bumkeun Chang NS
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Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Zhenming Zhao 5

2 53 Scott Cairns 10

3 55 Raymond D'almeida 16

4 54 Jasnoor Singh Chawla 21

5 57 Alexander Sine 23

6 43 Preston Pereira 32

7 56 Semir Jemil 33
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Scott Cairns 5

2 58 Drake Davis 10

3 13 Colton Combden 15

4 51 Ryan Zeltner 21

5 59 Ethan Du 26

6 60 Malak Eid 28
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Alex Cosentino 6

2 40 Daniel Long 9

3 63 Kerbie Rodriguez 15

4 45 Mengjie Qu 20

5 58 Drake Davis 26

6 20 Christophe Lubrano 29

7 161 Kristos Vagenas 35

8 62 Andrew Pham 42

9 19 Bashir Fadel 45

10 179 Yekun Xu 48

11 35 Gihyun Hong 55

12 54 Jasnoor Singh Chawla 60
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 176 Ali McKenzie 5

2 64 Andrew Cervantes 10

3 65 Robert Dzuima 15

4 66 Anthony Macisaac 20

5 23 Kirk Randall 26

6 32 Joseph Denny 29
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Minju Jeong 5

2 161 Kristos Vagenas 11

3 62 Andrew Pham 14

4 70 Stephen Solecki 20

5 69 Jayg Kang 27

6 71 Jordan Van Haaster 28
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 178 Lucas Barros 5

2 41 Patrick Magarelli 10

3 75 Kevin Smith 15

4 73 Brendan Morris 20

5 45 Mengjie Qu 26

6 33 Paul Di Leo 30

7 55 Raymond D'almeida 34

8 13 Colton Combden 40

9 72 Jean Merheje 45

10 64 Andrew Cervantes 50

11 16 Rolando Ventura 55

12 67 Ryan Dunphy 60

13 34 Vincent Doherty 65

14 30 Bumkeun Chang 70
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Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 * Chris Mantovani * 5

2 77 Brayland Weston 10

3 76 Justin Valdez 15

4 74 David Jelski 20

5 48 Justin Tritt 25

6 44 Yuxuan Qin 30

7 78 Courtney Dyer 35

8 20 Christophe Lubrano 40

9 46 Michael Reid 45

10 54 Jasnoor Singh Chawla 51

11 49 Kareem Whyte 54

12 38 Mohammed Khan 60

13 39 Mike Lacroix 65
 
 

Men's Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Lorenzo Mitchell 8

2 81 Shane Nadeau-Wizzard 9

3 31 Steven Clarke 16

4 84 Carsyn Wright 18

5 79 Leiland Gauley 26

6 61 Alex Cosentino 29

7 52 Zhenming Zhao 37

8 63 Kerbie Rodriguez 38

9 80 Colton Kennedy 45

10 82 Igor Opeshansky 50

11 83 Nick Pelowich 55

12 19 Bashir Fadel 61

13 42 Maxim Marchuk 64

14 179 Yekun Xu 72

15 57 Alexander Sine 75

16 180 Michael Portelli 78

16 29 Nick Plummer 80

16 65 Robert Dzuima 80
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Women's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Sara Factor 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Leona Lynn Gairy 5

2 87 Debbie Loach 10
 
 

Women's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Debbie Loach 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 88 Martinna Bowen 5

2 90 Tisha Henry 10

3 91 Michelle Thalen 15

4 89 Gabrielle Do 20

5 85 Sara Factor 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Gabrielle Do 5

2 92 Shelby Kramp-Neuman 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Rhonda Bishop 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Holly Godward 5

2 97 Michelle Mcgee 10

3 95 Shobie Bastasich 15
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Women's Figure - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 * Michelle Thalen * 7

2 94 Rhonda Bishop 8

3 92 Shelby Kramp-Neuman 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Cassandra Storace 5

2 96 Holly Godward 10

3 100 Bev Reid 15

4 97 Michelle Mcgee 20

5 98 Shannon Holmes 25

6 99 Eden Lee 32

7 89 Gabrielle Do 36

8 95 Shobie Bastasich 37
 
 

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Tisha Henry 5

2 91 Michelle Thalen 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 88 * Martinna Bowen * 5
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Elizabeth De Jong 5

2 121 Angie Stone 11

3 112 Micheline Hawley 14

4 118 Meagan Mcbride 23

5 175 Tamara Karmark 24

6 105 Victoria Brewster 31

7 108 Kendra Connelly 33

8 115 Siobhan Kidd 40

9 113 Brittanie Jackson 45

10 119 Brianna Oomen 50

11 104 Sara Box 55

12 123 Valerie Vallee 60

13 106 Renee Chartrand 65

14 111 Breanna Hahn 70

15 117 Taylor Macisaac 75

16 103 Carolynne Balfour 80

16 107 Nadia Childs 80

16 109 Rachel Dudik 80

16 116 Sky Ladouceur 80

16 120 Christina Pascual 80

16 122 Kelly Tipler 80

NS 102 Vanessa Asta NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Elizabeth De Jong 5

2 121 Angie Stone 11

3 112 Micheline Hawley 14

4 115 Siobhan Kidd 20

5 104 Sara Box 25

6 124 Samantha Sowerby 30

7 122 Kelly Tipler 35

8 107 Nadia Childs 40
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Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Dongyue Liu 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 171 Susannah Johnny 5

2 108 Kendra Connelly 10

3 127 Yasmen Burney 15

4 126 Daria Brown 21

5 128 Catherine Chartrand 27

6 110 Cheryl Finucane 28
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 171 Susannah Johnny 5

2 121 Angie Stone 10

3 129 Tasha Chase 15

4 108 Kendra Connelly 20

5 122 Kelly Tipler 25

6 127 Yasmen Burney 30

7 107 Nadia Childs 37

8 126 Daria Brown 39

9 103 Carolynne Balfour 46

10 128 Catherine Chartrand 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Tasha Chase 5

2 131 Avigail Pascua 10

3 130 Susie Lake 15

4 123 Valerie Vallee 20

5 135 Natalie Holliday 25

6 136 Linda Kouatli 30
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Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 172 * Olivia Mbolekwa * 5

2 3 Elizabeth De Jong 11

3 133 Rebecca Garwood 14

4 112 Micheline Hawley 20

5 170 Cecilia Sapelli 25

6 134 Emily Heyda 30

7 125 Dongyue Liu 35

8 115 Siobhan Kidd 40

9 113 Brittanie Jackson 46

10 124 Samantha Sowerby 49

11 106 Renee Chartrand 56

12 132 Destini Dufour 59

13 122 Kelly Tipler 65

14 126 Daria Brown 70
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 Angie Stone 6

2 118 Meagan Mcbride 11

3 105 Victoria Brewster 13

4 119 Brianna Oomen 21

5 104 Sara Box 24

6 138 Christina Joseph 30

7 117 Taylor Macisaac 35

8 116 Sky Ladouceur 42

9 107 Nadia Childs 43
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Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Caitlin Stewart 6

2 140 Veronika Kameneva 9

3 175 Tamara Karmark 15

4 109 Rachel Dudik 22

5 141 Elayna Quinton 25

6 139 Brittany Thomas 28
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